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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Pietschmann, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 4,8 29 34 81(34)

2 Gockel, Donatus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 3,5 24 27 86(27)

3 Sapkota, Sina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 5,9 24 33 85(33)

4 Fleischer, Richard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 9,0 23 34 86(34)

5 Deus, Alexander Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 11,9 23 36 87(36)

6 Köhler, Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,8 22 30 88(30)

7 Beutner, Karl Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,9 22 44 87(44)

8 Luckner, Franz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 17,4 21 38 92(38)

9 Schulz, Matthias Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 21,8 17 39 97(39)

10 Gasch, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 28,8 16 48 96(48)

11 Büchner, Sven Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,9 15 31 99(31)

12 Beutner, Stefan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,6 15 34 94(34)

13 Stockmann, Adrian Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,9 14 28 100(28)

14 Stockmann, Silvio Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 27,4 14 42 101(42)

15 Pietschmann, Clara Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 19,3 14 37 98(37)

16 Gockel, Donata Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 18,7 13 34 100(34)

17 Falkowski, Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 24,2 11 40 99(40)

18 Franke, Tara Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 28,6 11 43 103(43)

19 Büchner, Antje Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 22,4 10 37 101(37)

20 Stockmann, Sylvia Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 47,6 9 65 104(65)

21 Falkowski, Franz Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 9 53 119(53)

22 Pietschmann, Katrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 19,5 9 23 112(23)

23 Pietschmann, Stefan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 23,7 8 28 110(28)

24 Arndt, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,4 8 31 105(31)

25 Scheffler, Louis Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 21,9 8 31 105(31)

26 Linné, Annett Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 32,4 8 44 106(44)

27 Mäke, Taylor-Maximilian Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 41,2 8 47 113(47)

28 Fleischer, Anja VcG 73/75,3/136 24,1 8 31 109(31)
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

29 Luckner, Leopold Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 26,3 8 31 110(31)

30 Deus, Quentin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,6 7 28 109(28)

31 John, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 39,8 6 45 113(45)

32 Wanninger, Laurenz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 47,2 6 45 121(45)

33 Petschow, Arik Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 36,0 5 41 112(41)

34 Falkowski, Susanne Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 73/75,3/136 41,5 4 29 132(29)

35 Reifert, Kathleen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 40,8 4 33 127(33)

36 Schreiber, Herr Felix Maximilian Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 46,0 3 53 112(53)

37 Schwinkowski, Anke Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 2 38 134(38)

38 Birndt, Dieter Grömitz, GC Ostseebad 73/72,7/140 45,0 2 21 143(21)

39 John, Alexander Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 54,0 1 28 139(28)

40 Lee, Yechan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 1 34 139(34)

41 Reifert, Luis Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 50,5 1 31 139(31)

42 Ganzauge, Toni Chemnitz GmbH, GC 73/72,7/140 54,0 1 32 142(32)

43 Falkowski, Freyja Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 54,0 1 30 141(30)

44 Lee-Hoff, Yoora Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 45,9 1 35 131(35)

45 Lee, Yesung Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 37,1 1 21 134(21)

46 Arndt, Loui Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 0 26 147(26)

47 Büchner, Amely Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 52,6 0 27 143(27)

48 Raabe, Kristin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 43,2 0 17 146(17)

49 Kapuss, Ole Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 48,2 N.R N.R 0(0)

Netto
1 Stockmann, Sylvia Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 47,6 9 65 104(65)

2 Falkowski, Franz Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 9 53 119(53)

3 Schreiber, Herr Felix Maximilian Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 46,0 3 53 112(53)

4 Gasch, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 28,8 16 48 96(48)

5 Mäke, Taylor-Maximilian Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 41,2 8 47 113(47)

6 John, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 39,8 6 45 113(45)

7 Wanninger, Laurenz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 47,2 6 45 121(45)

8 Linné, Annett Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 32,4 8 44 106(44)

9 Beutner, Karl Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,9 22 44 87(44)

10 Franke, Tara Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 28,6 11 43 103(43)

11 Stockmann, Silvio Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 27,4 14 42 101(42)

12 Petschow, Arik Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 36,0 5 41 112(41)

13 Falkowski, Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 24,2 11 40 99(40)

14 Schulz, Matthias Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 21,8 17 39 97(39)

15 Schwinkowski, Anke Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 2 38 134(38)

16 Luckner, Franz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 17,4 21 38 92(38)
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17 Pietschmann, Clara Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 19,3 14 37 98(37)

18 Büchner, Antje Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 22,4 10 37 101(37)

19 Deus, Alexander Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 11,9 23 36 87(36)

20 Lee-Hoff, Yoora Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 45,9 1 35 131(35)

21 Gockel, Donata Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 18,7 13 34 100(34)

22 Pietschmann, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 4,8 29 34 81(34)

23 Fleischer, Richard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 9,0 23 34 86(34)

24 Beutner, Stefan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,6 15 34 94(34)

25 Lee, Yechan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 1 34 139(34)

26 Sapkota, Sina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 5,9 24 33 85(33)

27 Reifert, Kathleen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 40,8 4 33 127(33)

28 Ganzauge, Toni Chemnitz GmbH, GC 73/72,7/140 54,0 1 32 142(32)

29 Scheffler, Louis Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 21,9 8 31 105(31)

30 Reifert, Luis Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 50,5 1 31 139(31)

31 Arndt, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,4 8 31 105(31)

32 Fleischer, Anja VcG 73/75,3/136 24,1 8 31 109(31)

33 Luckner, Leopold Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 26,3 8 31 110(31)

34 Büchner, Sven Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,9 15 31 99(31)

35 Köhler, Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,8 22 30 88(30)

36 Falkowski, Freyja Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 54,0 1 30 141(30)

37 Falkowski, Susanne Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 73/75,3/136 41,5 4 29 132(29)

38 John, Alexander Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 54,0 1 28 139(28)

39 Pietschmann, Stefan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 23,7 8 28 110(28)

40 Stockmann, Adrian Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,9 14 28 100(28)

41 Deus, Quentin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,6 7 28 109(28)

42 Büchner, Amely Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 52,6 0 27 143(27)

43 Gockel, Donatus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 3,5 24 27 86(27)

44 Arndt, Loui Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 0 26 147(26)

45 Pietschmann, Katrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 19,5 9 23 112(23)

46 Lee, Yesung Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 37,1 1 21 134(21)

47 Birndt, Dieter Grömitz, GC Ostseebad 73/72,7/140 45,0 2 21 143(21)

48 Raabe, Kristin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75,3/136 43,2 0 17 146(17)

49 Kapuss, Ole Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 48,2 N.R N.R 0(0)
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